
WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
3:00 PM:  Seating Begins

4:30 PM:  Happy Hour Bingo
6:00 PM:  Main Session

THURSDAYTHURSDAY
3:00 PM:  Seating Begins

4:30 PM:  Happy Hour Bingo 
6:00 PM:  Main Session

FRIDAYFRIDAY
3:00 PM: Seating Begins

4:30 PM: Happy Hour Bingo 
6:00 PM: Main Session
10:00 PM: CLUB BINGO 

SATURDAYSATURDAY
3:00 PM: Seating Begins

4:30 PM: Happy Hour Bingo 
6:00 PM  Main Session

SUNDAYSUNDAY
12:00 PM:  Seating Begins

1:00 PM:  Main Session

BINGOBINGO  ATAT          

Food Available at the Boom Boom Bingo Bar
    Shrimp Cocktail $8                Hot Dog    $3
    Dungeness Crab Cocktail $15              Nachos $3

Smoked Geoduck Chowder  $5

IN THEIN THE



BINGO SESSIONBINGO SESSION
BUY-INS & PAYOUTSBUY-INS & PAYOUTS

12 Regular Games Paying $300  ●  4 Minis  ● Double Action ●  Bonanza
WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY, FRIDAY AND SUNDAY

SATURDAY

BRONZEBRONZE

BRONZEBRONZE

GOLDGOLD

GOLDGOLD

SILVERSILVER

SILVERSILVER

PLATINUMPLATINUM

PLATINUMPLATINUM
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TOTAL
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$127

Electronic Package Discount*

Electronic Package Discount* 

Electronic Package Discount* 

Electronic Package Discount* 
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$48

$64

$104
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Regular 6-Ons
Minis
Double Action
Bonanza
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Minis
Double Action
Bonanza
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Minis
Double Action
Bonanza
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Minis
Double Action
Bonanza
TOTAL

$100
$8
$8

$12
$128

$165
$12

$9
$16

$202

$150
$8

$10
$20

$188

$225
$12
$15
$20

$272

Electronic Package Discount* 

Electronic Package Discount* 

Electronic Package Discount* 

Electronic Package Discount* 

$104

$164

$152

$220

ADD-ONs
Regular 6-Ons    $10
Paper 6-Ons                    $10
Minis              $2
Double Action        $2
Bonanza               $4

HIGH STAKES 
ADD-ONs
Regular 6-Ons                $15
Paper 6-Ons                   $15
Minis                                  $3
Double Action                 $3
Bonanza                           $4

 

HAPPY HOUR BINGO 
4:30PM Wednesday - Saturday
4 Games Paying $75
$10 Buy-In

CLUB BINGO FRIDAY NIGHTS 10:00PM
BUY-IN $20       12 Regular Games Paying $300     

Bingo sessions are non-smoking ● Club Tier discounts do not apply on Bingo or Concessions ●  Bingo is for guests 21+

12 Regular Games Paying $1,000  ●  4 Minis  ● Double Action ●  Bonanza

HAPPY HOUR BINGO 
4:30PM Wednesday - Saturday
4 Games Paying $75
$10 Buy-In

*Package discount is for electronic 
packages only.  Paper is an add-on.

*Package discount is for electronic 
packages only.  Paper is an add-on.
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